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0.15” / 3.7 mm

Max run length 24'/ 7.3m

Cut every 1.04” / 26 mm

K-0530-HD-24
FLEXIBLE LED STRIP DATA SHEET

TECHNICAL DATA

WIRE OPTIONS

More LED Strips on: www.KlusDesign.com

INDOOR

male endfemale endSoldered leads

A.

D.

B. C.

No connector

0.33”
(8,3 mm)

0.
31

”
(8

 m
m

)

Max run length 16’4”  (5M)

Cut every 1”  (25 mm)

0.1”
(2,5 mm)

36”-72” wire leads (20 gauge jacketed wire)

CRI 90+

2-Step MacAdam’s ellipse, single binning

2200

2500

2700

3000

3500

4000

5000

K-22-0530-HD-24V

K-25-0530-HD-24V

K-27-0530-HD-24V

K-30-0530-HD-24V

K-35-0530-HD-24V

K-40-0530-HD-24V

K-50-0530-HD-24V

1.6W/F   5.3W/M

  92/LF  301/LM

  99/LF  324/LM

142/LF  465/LM 

155/LF  508/LM 

160/LF  524/LM

160/LF  524/LM 

170/LF  557/LM 

24'/ 7.3m24 81/F   266/M 90+
Epistar
2110

120o

Model Volt Watts
 per foot / per meter

Lumen Output
per foot / per meter 

Beam
Angle

Diodes
per foot / per meter

Chip
Type

CRI Max run length
(feet / meter)

Color
Temperature


